
WOMENS 148.0 RESULTS

Womens 148.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Marcy Turner Goddard High School 146.0 165.0

2 MAKAYLA FAULKNER Basehor Linwood 144.8 145.0

3 Maia Dolinar Piper High School 143.2 140.0

4 Chase Shideler Spring Hill High School 144.4 125.0

5 Bella Katzer Spring Hill High School 148.0 125.0

6 PAYTON ADKINS Basehor Linwood 140.8 120.0

7 Isabella Hunt Eisenhower high school 142.1 120.0

8 Emma Cullimore Goddard High School 142.2 110.0

9 Nora Turney Piper High School 144.7 110.0

10 Rylie Wiseman Piper High School 147.1 110.0

11 Tessa Stoner Turner High School 144.8 105.0

12 Ella Wells Eisenhower high school 147.1 105.0

13 AVERY SPELLMAN Basehor Linwood 143.4 100.0

14 Jules Elliott Eisenhower high school 146.6 100.0

15 Taylor Goodwin Mill Valley High School 140.3 95.0

16 Hadley Booze Spring Hill High School 148.0 95.0

17 Emmalina Harlow Eisenhower high school 146.2 80.0

18 Samara Dinkel Piper High School 140.9 70.0

19 Alanna Garcia Newton High School 145.4 0.0

20 Kristina Figy Andover High School 146.0 0.0

Womens 148.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Marcy Turner Goddard High School 146.0 320.0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

2 Isabella Hunt Eisenhower high school 142.1 260.0

3 AVERY SPELLMAN Basehor Linwood 143.4 235.0

4 Maia Dolinar Piper High School 143.2 225.0

5 MAKAYLA FAULKNER Basehor Linwood 144.8 225.0

6 Chase Shideler Spring Hill High School 144.4 220.0

7 Nora Turney Piper High School 144.7 220.0

8 PAYTON ADKINS Basehor Linwood 140.8 215.0

9 Emmalina Harlow Eisenhower high school 146.2 210.0

10 Rylie Wiseman Piper High School 147.1 205.0

11 Taylor Goodwin Mill Valley High School 140.3 200.0

12 Emma Cullimore Goddard High School 142.2 200.0

13 Hadley Booze Spring Hill High School 148.0 185.0

14 Bella Katzer Spring Hill High School 148.0 185.0

15 Jules Elliott Eisenhower high school 146.6 175.0

16 Ella Wells Eisenhower high school 147.1 170.0

17 Samara Dinkel Piper High School 140.9 160.0

18 Tessa Stoner Turner High School 144.8 0.0

19 Alanna Garcia Newton High School 145.4 0.0

20 Kristina Figy Andover High School 146.0 0.0

Womens 148.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Marcy Turner Goddard High School 146.0 175.0

2 Nora Turney Piper High School 144.7 170.0

3 Maia Dolinar Piper High School 143.2 155.0

4 Rylie Wiseman Piper High School 147.1 155.0

5 MAKAYLA FAULKNER Basehor Linwood 144.8 145.0

6 Bella Katzer Spring Hill High School 148.0 145.0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

7 PAYTON ADKINS Basehor Linwood 140.8 135.0

8 Hadley Booze Spring Hill High School 148.0 130.0

9 Taylor Goodwin Mill Valley High School 140.3 125.0

10 Jules Elliott Eisenhower high school 146.6 125.0

11 Ella Wells Eisenhower high school 147.1 125.0

12 AVERY SPELLMAN Basehor Linwood 143.4 120.0

13 Isabella Hunt Eisenhower high school 142.1 115.0

14 Chase Shideler Spring Hill High School 144.4 115.0

15 Tessa Stoner Turner High School 144.8 115.0

16 Emmalina Harlow Eisenhower high school 146.2 115.0

17 Emma Cullimore Goddard High School 142.2 105.0

18 Samara Dinkel Piper High School 140.9 100.0

19 Alanna Garcia Newton High School 145.4 0.0

20 Kristina Figy Andover High School 146.0 0.0

Womens 148.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Marcy Turner Goddard High School 146.0 660.0 10

2 Maia Dolinar Piper High School 143.2 520.0 8

3 MAKAYLA FAULKNER Basehor Linwood 144.8 515.0 6

4 Nora Turney Piper High School 144.7 500.0 4

5 Isabella Hunt Eisenhower high school 142.1 495.0 2

6 PAYTON ADKINS Basehor Linwood 140.8 470.0 1

7 Rylie Wiseman Piper High School 147.1 470.0 0

8 Chase Shideler Spring Hill High School 144.4 460.0 0

9 AVERY SPELLMAN Basehor Linwood 143.4 455.0 0

10 Bella Katzer Spring Hill High School 148.0 455.0 0

11 Taylor Goodwin Mill Valley High School 140.3 420.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

12 Emma Cullimore Goddard High School 142.2 415.0 0

13 Hadley Booze Spring Hill High School 148.0 410.0 0

14 Emmalina Harlow Eisenhower high school 146.2 405.0 0

15 Jules Elliott Eisenhower high school 146.6 400.0 0

16 Ella Wells Eisenhower high school 147.1 400.0 0

17 Samara Dinkel Piper High School 140.9 330.0 0

18 Tessa Stoner Turner High School 144.8 220.0 0

19 Alanna Garcia Newton High School 145.4 0.0 0

20 Kristina Figy Andover High School 146.0 0.0 0

Womens 148.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

1 Marcy Turner Goddard High School 146.0 4.521

6 Maia Dolinar Piper High School 143.2 3.631

7 MAKAYLA FAULKNER Basehor Linwood 144.8 3.557

8 Isabella Hunt Eisenhower high school 142.1 3.483

9 Nora Turney Piper High School 144.7 3.455

13 PAYTON ADKINS Basehor Linwood 140.8 3.338

19 Rylie Wiseman Piper High School 147.1 3.195

20 Chase Shideler Spring Hill High School 144.4 3.186

21 AVERY SPELLMAN Basehor Linwood 143.4 3.173

24 Bella Katzer Spring Hill High School 148.0 3.074

29 Taylor Goodwin Mill Valley High School 140.3 2.994

32 Emma Cullimore Goddard High School 142.2 2.918

39 Hadley Booze Spring Hill High School 148.0 2.77

40 Emmalina Harlow Eisenhower high school 146.2 2.77

43 Jules Elliott Eisenhower high school 146.6 2.729

44 Ella Wells Eisenhower high school 147.1 2.719



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

61 Samara Dinkel Piper High School 140.9 2.342

79 Tessa Stoner Turner High School 144.8 1.519

81 Alanna Garcia Newton High School 145.4 0.0

83 Kristina Figy Andover High School 146.0 0.0


